
 
  FIRST GAZETTE NOTIFICATION 

 

At the expiration of 60 days from the date of this notification, the following Companies will be struck off 
from the Register of Companies: 
 
 
 
STRIKING OFF UNDER S344A 
 
Publication Date:  1 March 2026 
No. of Companies:  119 

 
 
 

No. UEN Company Name 

1 202037309Z 8 SMITH STREET PTE. LTD. 

2 202029031C AAG CARES FOUNDATION LTD. 

3 202137313K ABOVE PRODUCTION PTE. LTD. 

4 202332552E ADVANCE HEALTH PTE. LTD. 

5 202420298K AFC AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. 

6 202208898E AMANE PTE. LTD. 

7 202222803N ART NOMAD SG PTE. LTD. 

8 202117662K ASHMEAD DIGITAL PTE. LTD. 

9 201927029K ATLAS PHYSIOTHERAPY PTE. LTD. 

10 202347040W AURORA INSIGHTS PTE. LTD. 

11 201410368D BATACH PRIVATE LIMITED 

12 202105211G BLUETAKU PTE. LTD. 

13 202543868H BLUETRUST PTE. LTD. 

14 202447473K BOOM VAULT PTE. LTD. 

15 202024498K BRAKE CONCEPTS (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

16 202554467N BRILLIANT LOGISTIC SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

17 202333597G C&C PERFORMANCE PTE. LTD. 

18 202035502Z CARTA GENOMICS PTE. LTD. 



19 202554468E CENA LOGISTIC SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

20 202037322H CENTRA GROVE REALTY PTE. LTD. 

21 202449723D CHANG JIA FA PTE. LTD. 

22 202447363D CHARIOTS CONSULTANCY PTE. LTD. 

23 202233092R CHECKCHECKSEE PRIVATE LIMITED 

24 202541076K CHU YAN WEIGHT LOSS CENTRE PTE. LTD. 

25 202137216H CLEARPOOL PTE. LTD. 

26 201903155W COACHING CHANGES LIVES PTE. LTD. 

27 202554469R DAISY AND SOPHIE PTE. LTD. 

28 202235902E DARRENCE & CO PTE. LTD. 

29 202326768Z DIGIDOM PTE. LTD. 

30 201815265M D'MAGNIFIQUE PTE. LTD. 

31 202344459W EDUGARD PTE. LTD. 

32 202321461W EGORA SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

33 202402542C EKOVEST CONSTRUCTION (S) PTE. LTD. 

34 201322610D ENOBAR ELECTRIC PTE. LTD. 

35 200404752E ENTROPY SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 

36 202224252M ESAP SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

37 201211877G FACETS PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

38 202214436C FAMYS PTE. LTD. 

39 201928017M FULIN TRADING PTE. LTD. 

40 202403815R FUSIONARIO INNOVATE PTE. LTD. 

41 202218012Z GLOBAL PANTHEON PTE. LTD. 

42 202513662Z GOODWING COMMERCE PTE. LTD. 

43 202429421C GRAFILAB TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

44 202429073H GRAYSON ELECTRONICS PTE. LTD. 

45 202448287N GREEN ECOMMERCE PTE. LTD. 



46 201900579R GREEN STRATEGICAL INVESTMENT CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 

47 199005114R H.G.A. INVESTMENTS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 

48 202437719E HANISHA IMPEX PTE. LTD. 

49 202554168C HARINI SUPERMART PTE. LTD. 

50 202332349Z HASH CREATIVE PTE. LTD. 

51 202543303E HE SHUN TANG PTE. LTD. 

52 202424595G HE YI LIQUID COOLING TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

53 202124906K HOOKED PTE. LTD. 

54 200706929R HSC HIGH SEALED & COUPLED PTE. LTD. 

55 201611859W 
HUA HONG FOUNDATION INVESTMENT HOLDING (SINGAPORE) 
PTE. LTD. 

56 202434959R HY. ENERGY PTE. LTD. 

57 202418657Z IMPERIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

58 202039152K IPOWER MOBILE PTE. LTD. 

59 202223317N IRECRUITZ PTE. LTD. 

60 202425381W IRON OAK INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

61 202307881D JAXPER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

62 198804777Z JENEON DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD. 

63 202024471H JESVINCO FAMILY OFFICE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

64 202425985H JMS LINK PTE. LTD. 

65 202411561W JNS ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED 

66 200305625W K M HENG WOMEN'S CLINIC PTE. LTD. 

67 201706589Z KBST PTE. LTD. 

68 202230259C KINDERWOODS PTE. LTD. 

69 202335970R KOBM PTE. LTD. 

70 201942339C KVS ENGINEERING SUPPLIES PTE. LTD. 

71 202226491N LEY GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

72 202515206C LIGHTIFY PTE. LTD. 



73 202530378C LIGHTSTORM SIM HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

74 202025060D LOTUS GEM FOUNDATION LIMITED 

75 202505427H LUXEON GROUP PTE. LTD. 

76 202342598Z LXA FEEDER PTE. LTD. 

77 202439771G MAO GONGZI PTE. LTD. 

78 201205351K MEGA DE HERB INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

79 201528882H METEORITE ASIA ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 

80 201709955E METTIS-TECH PTE. LTD. 

81 201412770Z MULTIVERSE HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

82 201914321Z NIJI RICO PTE. LTD. 

83 200504324N OMP MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

84 201838616D P&C (ASIA PACIFIC) CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

85 202515745N PARISTY PTE. LTD. 

86 201219827N PROFESSIONAL TRAINING HUB PTE. LTD. 

87 200807814N PROFITGROUP PTE. LTD. 

88 201916617H PROJET M PTE. LTD. 

89 202350202C RER ARGOS INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

90 202318403Z RISINGF IMPORT AND EXPORT PTE. LTD. 

91 202414937M RONGXINTONG INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD. 

92 200813425M SAYTAMANN TRAVELS & TOURS PTE. LTD. 

93 202329433M SG ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

94 198701395M SIN HUAT KEE FOOD MANUFACTURER TRADING PTE LTD 

95 199204488D SING SONG PTE. LTD. 

96 201436439E SKH ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

97 202014470Z SOCIALBOX PTE. LTD. 

98 201933973M SPIRAL SOCIAL INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

99 202509740G STAR THUNDER PTE. LTD. 



100 201025231Z STARLET INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

101 202447093W STARRISE PRESCHOOL PTE. LTD. 

102 201923780E SUGARBLISS PTE. LTD. 

103 201001768E SUTL SPORTS RETAILING PTE. LTD. 

104 202440790M SWARM TECH PTE. LTD. 

105 202224872E SWS LIMOUSINE & LOGISTIC PTE. LTD. 

106 202223946H SXONIC PTE. LTD. 

107 202324398G SYTECA PTE. LTD. 

108 202505715W TEPPAN SECRET PTE. LTD. 

109 201613999R TETRAD GLOBAL COMMODITY PTE. LTD. 

110 200704837Z THE MEDICAL AND AESTHETIC CLINIC PTE. LTD. 

111 202504829M THRIFT LABS PTE. LTD. 

112 202304915D TOILET DOOR PTE. LTD. 

113 202042331G TO'S INTERIORS DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 

114 201405108C TRENDHUB PTE. LTD. 

115 202128677M UNITED FREIGHT SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

116 202431056D UPNETWORK HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

117 202122716C WARM APRICOT SKINCARE PTE. LTD. 

118 201625855W WIN PLUS TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

119 202327660N ZIRAP INT PTE. LTD. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

STRIKING OFF UNDER S344A 

 
Publication Date:  2 March 2026 
No. of Companies:  29 

 
 
 

No. UEN Company Name 

1 202429596Z 891 BUSINESS CONSULTANCY PTE. LTD. 

2 201823085N A + H HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

3 202505070W ALEJ PTE. LTD. 

4 202304542K ALPHAWALK PTE. LTD. 

5 201113370G APEC SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

6 202514599R ATAS MAISON ATELIER PTE. LTD. 

7 202024765D AUSTAGREG SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

8 202104514G BREEZY CORPORATE SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

9 202127656Z CHERS INTERIOR PTE. LTD. 

10 202518067H DH MASTERMIND PTE. LTD. 

11 201534650M DRIVE NOW PTE. LTD. 

12 202117032E FAMILYCRAFT ACADEMY PTE. LTD. 

13 201432368M FLAMING SUN TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

14 201801123C GELL MANN PTE. LTD. 

15 202506337D HANDYPROSG PTE. LTD. 

16 202438273Z HE SHEN CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 

17 202448932W HUA MEI TONG PTE. LTD. 

18 201932791K JVEST PTE. LTD. 

19 202240457G KINN DERM 2023 PTE. LTD. 

20 202408945K KOMODITI.IO PTE. LTD. 

21 202420509K LEGACY SUPPORT PTE. LTD. 



22 199100336N MENUMBAR OFFSHORE PTE LTD 

23 202112706K OCEAN MORTGAGE PTE. LTD. 

24 201921067C ORVILLE CONSULTANCY PTE. LTD. 

25 202204446R SAKA BEAUTY PTE. LTD. 

26 202240772C STATER PTE. LTD. 

27 201007371C URBAN GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED 

28 201610260H VOODOO VISUAL PTE. LTD. 

29 202332047N Y&F MANAGEMENT SG PTE. LTD. 

 

 
STRIKING OFF UNDER S344A 
 
Publication Date:  3 March 2026 
No. of Companies:  11 

 
 
 

No. UEN Company Name 

1 201828332D DE MAJESTIC VINES PTE. LTD. 

2 202512215N DUNAVERSE PTE. LTD. 

3 202315409R GOSK ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 

4 202003203Z KGEM PRIVATE LIMITED 

5 202333418C PCMM PTE. LTD. 

6 202516978K PERFECTO MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED 

7 200821408E R'STYLZ PTE. LTD. 

8 202421621Z SG PRATA HOUSE PTE. LTD. 

9 201300330R SKYWALK AUTOMATION PTE. LTD. 

10 202521494R WANDERNEST PTE. LTD. 

11 201431387K WJT FOOD PTE. LTD. 

 
 
 
 
 



 
STRIKING OFF UNDER S344A 
 

Publication Date:  4 March 2026 
No. of Companies:  120 

 
 
 

No. UEN Company Name 

1 201814090K 1ST AUTO CARS PTE. LTD. 

2 202553132C AAZLAN PTE. LTD. 

3 202412670K ADVANCE ASSOCIATE CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. 

4 202239540C AID MIMIR PRIVATE LIMITED 

5 202300917Z ALPHA VENTURE PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 

6 202425753Z ANGE FOODS PTE. LTD. 

7 201614764K APPLERAIN ASSOCIATES PTE. LTD. 

8 202430243K AROMAZONE PTE. LTD. 

9 202021910E ASIA RESOURCES COM PTE. LTD. 

10 202507200K AZUVAL PTE. LTD. 

11 202443651G BAICAI CRAFTSMAN PTE. LTD. 

12 202505373N BARGAIN DMUS PTE. LTD. 

13 202204894R BCGAMES PTE. LTD. 

14 202452053D BEATUS SEVEN WHOLESALES (PRIVATE LIMITED) 

15 202429308W BIG W HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

16 202449380H BLAST INC PTE. LTD. 

17 201330293E BLUEGUM CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

18 202451794K BRANDTECH SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 

19 201838016R BRIGHT MASTER DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD. 

20 201913528H BUS TECH SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

21 201136361K CHARIS MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

22 200717801D CLAWTEX PTE. LTD. 



23 202339404D CM+K INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

24 202451696W COCOS MEDIA PTE. LTD. 

25 202017730C COLORSPRESS PTE. LTD. 

26 201629622D COSMIC BIZNES PTE. LTD. 

27 202450029W CROVETECH PTE. LTD. 

28 202329576K D3EJI SG PTE. LTD. 

29 202203597H DAREIA PTE. LTD. 

30 202556053M DKL LOGISTICS SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

31 202519275E DONGXING WATERPROOF ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

32 202226582G DP TEAM PTE. LTD. 

33 202219500N DW MILLWORKS PTE. LTD. 

34 201838636H E MOBILITY LEASING PTE. LTD. 

35 202446257D ENTIGER SHIPPING PTE. LTD. 

36 202028334C EXPALUX PTE. LTD. 

37 202228999G FAMOUS BEVERAGES INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

38 202428382W FLY WITH MAGNAR PTE. LTD. 

39 201011707R FORBIDDEN BRANDS PTE. LTD. 

40 201724441K FORMULA PTE. LTD. 

41 201930671W FORWARD STATE LEADERSHIP PTE. LTD. 

42 202138045D GENERATION ALPHA RESEARCH PTE. LTD. 

43 202550056G GLOBAL LENS PTE. LTD. 

44 202438256G GNE GRP PTE. LTD. 

45 202425899K GOOD STANDARD TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

46 202306648D HCOMMERCE PTE. LTD. 

47 200710206R HOBZ PTE. LTD. 

48 200818080W HOHO FABRICATION & ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

49 202417838W HUANRUI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PTE. LTD. 



50 201422399D ICL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

51 202322603H ILBERT BIZ CORP PTE. LTD. 

52 202125653N JMGO INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

53 200608353K JNW RENO & BUILDING SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

54 202443176N JOBIKE PTE. LTD. 

55 201923208W JOYOUS CAFE PTE. LTD. 

56 202242449H KEREPEK STREET PTE. LTD. 

57 201910685W KUAISULU PTE. LTD. 

58 202508012M LARUZ PTE. LTD. 

59 202116715W LCH UNITED VENTURES PTE. LTD. 

60 202443781Z LE LIMS PTE. LTD. 

61 202335045C LEAD TRANSITIONS PTE. LTD. 

62 202501356R LIGHTHORSE PTE. LTD. 

63 201704732R LIONHEART STUDIO PTE. LTD. 

64 202441319G LONG-TERM ASSET PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 

65 202344770H MEDISAFE HEALTH PTE. LTD. 

66 202443205H MEGABIZ ASIA PTE. LTD. 

67 202445730W MIDNIGHT SKY PTE. LTD. 

68 202549404H MU YANG TANG PTE. LTD. 

69 202138936M MULTI RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 

70 202501550Z MUYUAN TIANYE INTERNATIONAL TRADING PTE. LTD. 

71 201201469Z NDROID PTE. LTD. 

72 202303445M NEST CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

73 202445518K NEXGENAVIGATOR PTE. LTD. 

74 201734574N NEXUS CAPITAL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

75 202500838H NEXUS INTERNACIONAL SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

76 202323730E NOSDA SG PTE. LTD. 



77 202521215R ONE THOMSON ASSETS PTE. LTD. 

78 202447311W ORIXIM PTE. LTD. 

79 201524176M PACIFIC SUMMIT PTE. LTD. 

80 201911315C PENFIELD MARINE PTE. LTD. 

81 202544041G PGFG TRADE PTE. LTD. 

82 202140566Z PRIME INNOVATIONS PTE. LTD. 

83 201712027C PROFESSION MASTERY PTE. LTD. 

84 202451839D QNET DATACENTER PTE. LTD. 

85 202450956N QUANTUM DEFI PTE. LTD. 

86 202415335Z QUIET HAVEN SERVICES (PTE. LTD.) 

87 202426080Z QUNKEE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

88 202449736H REDACTED RND PRIVATE LTD. 

89 201534938W REDSEVEN ANGEL INVESTOR PTE. LTD. 

90 201916515M REDSEVEN WCT06-81 PTE. LTD. 

91 201841449H REDSEVEN WCT11-74 PTE. LTD. 

92 202451997M REDWOOD CREATIVE GROUP PTE. LTD. 

93 201314963W ROSEN SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

94 202020328C RSE ENTERPRISE PTE. LTD. 

95 202136319Z SEAFOOD SUPREMETECH PTE. LTD. 

96 201919368H SG STONE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 

97 202135918Z SHANI ENTERTAINMENT PTE. LTD. 

98 202001841D SMEA HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

99 202509416K SOLAVERSE WEB PRIVATE LIMITED 

100 202347192W SOULMATE ECOSYSTEM PTE. LTD. 

101 201729875M STRATCAP INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

102 202512894M THE MIRACLE OVEN PTE. LTD. 

103 202423306W THE RIFFRAFF PRIVATE LIMITED 



104 202500151R THREADED IMPRESSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 

105 202139063D TINYTIGER TECHNOLOGY(SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

106 202508861C TMV GLOBAL ECOMMERCE PTE. LTD. 

107 201116081R TREFOIL ENTERPRISE PTE. LTD. 

108 201902683K TRIDENT COMMODITIES PTE. LTD. 

109 201708511R UMI-NAMI PTE. LTD. 

110 202450603N UNITY PINNACLE PTE. LTD. 

111 201704357W VETALIZ PTE. LTD. 

112 201511485K VIRIDIS HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

113 202442810W VITAL SKRIPT (PTE. LTD.) 

114 202447721H VM ECOM CORPORATIONS PTE. LTD. 

115 202304591D VOICE OF FLOWER CONFINEMENT CARE PTE. LTD. 

116 202333030C WEB3PASSWORD PTE. LTD. 

117 201007862M WIN MICRO PTE. LTD. 

118 201717436D WORLD ENTERTAINMENT ATTRACTIONS & EXHIBITIONS PTE. LTD. 

119 202505921R WORLD FOOD ENCYCLOPEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

120 201319341E XTRADE IT SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

 
 

STRIKING OFF UNDER S344A 
 
Publication Date:  5 March 2026 
No. of Companies:  108 

 
 
 

No. UEN Company Name 

1 201528865R 8TWENTY8 NAILS PTE. LTD. 

2 200302831G ACTIONPRENEUR PTE. LTD. 

3 201405439N ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FACILITY PTE. LTD. 

4 202032435G ARK EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED 



5 202402186W ASTERMON PTE. LTD. 

6 202237630K ASTEROIDEA FAM GROUP PTE. LTD. 

7 202542796N AUGNEX AI PTE. LTD. 

8 202315052E BAI SHENG CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

9 202347627R BEI NA TECH PTE. LTD. 

10 201726842M BIRCH HILL HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

11 202507640Z BITSEEK TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

12 200918297Z BIZ VISION CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

13 201930855E BRILLIANT TOTS CENTRE PTE. LTD. 

14 202316324H BT ENTERTAINMENT PTE. LTD. 

15 200811141W CAPITAL DRILLING (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

16 202507147D CAPYECOM PTE. LTD. 

17 201922207K CARSTOWE HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

18 201722068C CELIXON PTE. LTD. 

19 202115347D CHAPTER THREE PTE. LTD. 

20 201829771W CHILLAX PLACE PTE. LTD. 

21 201716128M CHONG AIK INTERTRADE PTE. LTD. 

22 201942879E CLOSERACT PTE. LTD. 

23 201403369E CPP INVESTMENT BOARD SINGAPOREAN HOLDINGS 1 PTE. LTD. 

24 201941862Z CREED UNISTONE REAL ESTATE ADVISORS PTE. LTD. 

25 201630634H CSS PTE. LTD. 

26 202507863G DARAMEL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

27 202018728M DATCH HEAVY MACHINERY PTE. LTD. 

28 202508884Z DIAMONDLOTUS MARKETING PTE. LTD. 

29 202412959G DONG HAO PTE. LTD. 

30 202030171W EL DISTRIBUTION PTE. LTD. 

31 202238284R EYWAMED PTE. LTD. 



32 202308504G FAIREE TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

33 199203597D FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC PTE LTD 

34 202437754C FENG ADVENTURE TRADING PTE. LTD. 

35 202305311H FIBUA PTE. LTD. 

36 201732040G FLAMINGO EVENTS PTE. LTD. 

37 202403047Z FOODBAE MULTI-CUISINE RESTAURANT PTE. LTD. 

38 201736897H FORTITUDE CULINA PTE. LTD. 

39 202324758N FULLY LIGHT (S) TRADING PTE. LTD. 

40 201017868R GPA DENTAL GROUP (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

41 202120519M GRIFFION IMPORT&EXPORT PTE. LTD. 

42 201917652C GUARANSEA SHIPPING PTE. LTD. 

43 202027254R HANA WORLD PTE. LTD. 

44 201810689W HAW WIN PTE. LIMITED 

45 202437811M HAXUKDA PTE. LTD. 

46 202348364G IMPACT INNOVENTURES PTE. LTD. 

47 200510044H INTER-ASIA GROUP PTE. LTD. 

48 202308055H J.L. DPMS BUILDERS PTE. LTD. 

49 202532733G JIA DE COMMERCE PTE. LTD. 

50 202224301M JMC FRESH & FROZEN PTE. LTD. 

51 201303297D JSOS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 

52 202522879Z KARIBA SOLAR PTE. LTD. 

53 202226919M KASTURI NASI PADANG PTE. LTD. 

54 202408480N KS MIX VEGETABLE RICE PTE. LTD. 

55 202510609K LEMCO PRECISION PTE. LTD. 

56 202221134E LION ANGEL DANCE STUDIO PTE. LTD. 

57 202437832H LUGOTAN PTE. LTD. 

58 202437890D LUZUDA PTE. LTD. 



59 200602233M MARENI PTE. LTD. 

60 200702680E MAXERT INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

61 201633910M MECWORKS PTE. LTD. 

62 202426580M MERCANTILE CONTAINER SUPPLY CHAIN PTE. LTD. 

63 202502908W METOANE PTE. LTD. 

64 199602205C MILFORD SOUND PTE. LTD. 

65 202451495W MJR RESTAURANT & CATERING SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

66 202553253M MUTHU LEE SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

67 202321392M NINE SPA PTE. LTD. 

68 201313153M NRB INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

69 201905812H NTH LIFE PTE. LTD. 

70 202500041H OND TRAVEL PTE. LTD. 

71 202402813W OPTIMISM INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

72 201939786G ORBBEC SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

73 201940225W PAW PATROL PTE. LTD. 

74 202408367K PAY IT FORWARD CONSULTANCY PTE. LTD. 

75 201926876C PK ARBITRAGE PTE. LTD. 

76 201704822W PKP PRODUCTS PTE. LTD. 

77 202127630H PONTE CAPITIS PTE. LTD. 

78 202011457C PP INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

79 202507609G PRETHRONE PTE. LTD. 

80 202500476Z PRIMEDIGITALX MGT PTE. LTD. 

81 202539911D RALLY POINT PTE. LTD. 

82 202224081K RUN THE WORLD INTERACTIVE PTE. LTD. 

83 200818943K RYETALYN CORP PRIVATE LIMITED 

84 201823226W SALON BOUTIQUE PTE. LTD. 

85 201537237N SCALA SISTEMA PTE. LTD. 



86 201216026W SCC CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

87 202511572E SG FIVE ELEMENTS PTE. LTD. 

88 201320289Z SG LIMO PTE. LTD. 

89 202244727W SHA SHA PERFECT PTE. LTD. 

90 201411662W SJS HOLDING (S) PTE. LTD. 

91 199301348M SONALI IMPEX PTE LTD 

92 201621644Z STRAITS SCIENCE PTE. LTD. 

93 202006255N SWAIER CONSULTANCY SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

94 201317752N TEBAN FOOD TALK PTE. LTD. 

95 202446123G TECH TOWKAY PRIVATE LIMITED 

96 201103176E THE PLANNING STAGE PTE. LTD. 

97 202426012M THIRDWEB PTE. LTD. 

98 202512796Z TONGXIANG CHOUBO SILK INDUSTRY PTE. LTD. 

99 202410178M TRINITAZ PTE. LTD. 

100 202312043N TURBOCLOUD PTE. LTD. 

101 202341504E TWA ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 

102 202506824K TYRELINK SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

103 201414812M VFRAMEWORK PTE. LTD. 

104 202448412Z WENYUE INDUSTRY PTE. LTD. 

105 201903226E WOWFLUX PTE. LTD. 

106 201615593E YHOSANA PRIVATE LIMITED 

107 200915440Z YONGHUB ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

108 202505576R YUNQUN PTE. LTD. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
STRIKING OFF UNDER S344A 
 

Publication Date:  6 March 2026 
No. of Companies:  128 

 
 
 

No. UEN Company Name 

1 202314168C 20FIVE17 PTE. LTD. 

2 202110260R A&MR ENTERPRISE PTE. LTD. 

3 201428517G AESTIWOOD PTE. LTD. 

4 202521587K AGIR LABS PRIVATE LIMITED 

5 201619229D AMANIE ADVISORS (PRIVATE LIMITED) 

6 202443256D AMZKEYS PTE. LTD. 

7 202539766M ANOTER PTE. LTD. 

8 202436632D ANT MICRO GIANT HOLDING GROUP PTE. LTD. 

9 202442236C ANT MICRO GIANT TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

10 202305740N AP DETAILING PTE. LTD. 

11 202119155K ARTISANN PLUS PTE. LTD. 

12 201415085N ATH INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE. LTD. 

13 202521271H AUROMA CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

14 201818594M B2BINSIDER PTE. LTD. 

15 201825087H BACHA PTE. LTD. 

16 202335167D BEDEAL PTE. LTD. 

17 202601603G BIKES & COFFEE PTE. LTD. 

18 202349748Z BLUESEA LINK SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

19 201421221R BONAPPETOUR PTE. LTD. 

20 202513274R BOUNCE BACK PTE. LTD. 

21 202339231Z BY THE PEBBLE PTE. LTD. 

22 202419478D CARGILL SKN PTE. LTD. 



23 202435338H CISCO INTELLIGENT CONNECTION PTE. LTD. 

24 202238292G CLUSTER SG PTE. LTD. 

25 202436728K CODEPEAK PTE. LTD. 

26 201915425N CRE8GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

27 201828531C CSINTELLIGENCE PTE. LTD. 

28 199504601E CYBERSTAR INTERNATIONAL (S) PTE LTD 

29 202020516R CYNERGY GLOBAL INVESTMENT COMPANY PTE. LTD. 

30 202544009D DAKHAM PTE. LTD. 

31 202333103K DISCOVERY GROVE PTE. LTD. 

32 201840670C DIVETECH MARINE ENGINEERING SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

33 202338200N EASTEC GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

34 201908960N ECHOHUB PTE. LTD. 

35 202339270Z ECOGANIC PTE. LTD. 

36 202345816H EON INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED 

37 202445837H EPROSKILL PTE. LTD. 

38 201225777R FLEX GROUP PTE. LTD. 

39 202226112Z GLOBAL EASE PTE. LTD. 

40 202423686D GLOBAL EXPORT & IMPORT PTE. LTD. 

41 202439108G GLOBAL VISION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 

42 202222063N GLOW ACADEMY PTE. LTD. 

43 202433319C GOLD LION SG PTE. LTD. 

44 202116621M GOLDEN GATHER PTE. LTD. 

45 202334684M GUANG YAO CULTURE & COMMUNICATIONS PTE. LTD. 

46 202138679M GUNSTAR LABS PTE. LTD. 

47 200604886H HENG LEONG ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

48 201835120H HENGCHANG SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

49 201223927H HR BUSINESS PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 



50 200814780N IDEELOGIX PTE. LTD. 

51 201907052R 
INDEPENDENT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT INITIATIVE (SG) PTE. 
LTD. 

52 201725400E INFINIX SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 

53 201709605W INTEGRAL GLOBAL RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 

54 202021650M INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

55 202140072R IQUOTIENT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

56 201926947H JIAN TIAN CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 

57 201932210E JYE INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

58 202034793W KC JASON PTE. LTD. 

59 199409477H KELLICRAFTS PTE LTD 

60 202214758M KICHY LUCKY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

61 202315303R KITA BERSAMA PTE. LTD. 

62 201704187G KS PHOTOGRAPHY PTE. LTD. 

63 202436724G LI AN QUEEN PTE. LTD. 

64 201810289Z MANDEVILLA PTE. LTD. 

65 201527123E MATCH MAID SG PTE. LTD. 

66 198302782G MGV ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 

67 202228772R MRC TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

68 202410303W MY LITTLE POPOLO PTE. 

69 201329869H NEW FUTURE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD. 

70 202200488D NEW JSN PTE. LTD. 

71 201532258H NEXTIVITY SINGAPORE PRIVATE LTD. 

72 202436698E NOESIS LIBRARY SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

73 201506753W NOVA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

74 202514963K NXTOAI PTE. LTD. 

75 200610355Z P.V.S.ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

76 202335732W PANGEA VENTURES PTE. LTD. 



77 202439850E PIBU PTE. LTD. 

78 201404743H PIONEER HEALTHCARE SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

79 202139306D PURSUIT HOPE PTE. LTD. 

80 202539781D QABEX PTE. LTD. 

81 201105425G RELISH GARDENS PTE. LTD. 

82 202539778G ROBEX PTE. LTD. 

83 201823918H ROKADA SECURITY MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

84 202027142G SEA EXCEL SHIPPING PTE. LTD. 

85 202228631Z SEEKNOTE PTE. LTD. 

86 202426405K SEGA GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

87 202125629C SENIOR LIVING DESIGN & BUILD PTE. LTD. 

88 202421382D SHIJIYANGGUANG PTE. LTD. 

89 200719643Z SHOKURAKU INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

90 201911985W SILVER BOLT PTE. LTD. 

91 202438129G SIMEDI PTE. LTD. 

92 201612101C SINBAD NAVIGATION PTE. LTD. 

93 202436964G SINGAPORE XIN CHENGG ASSOCIATION LTD. 

94 201333466W SIS'S EATERY PTE. LTD. 

95 202530376Z SKASERVICES PTE. LTD. 

96 202023379E SME SWITCH SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 

97 202215959H SNAPABOO STUDIO PTE. LTD. 

98 200702168N SO NICE PTE. LTD. 

99 202135479N SOHOPATHI PTE. LTD. 

100 202324895G SQR GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

101 202502079G SUNFON PTE. LTD. 

102 202313292M SYED SULAIMAN F&B PTE. LTD. 

103 202342784M TAKAYOKO INTERNATIONAL TRADING PTE. LTD. 



104 202404086R THE GRAND SPEAR INT'L FORWARDING SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

105 201930052R THE SCREENPLAYERS GUILD PTE. LTD. 

106 202017485R THETA EMBALAJE PTE. LTD. 

107 199205030K TID INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD 

108 202118233C TILR PTE. LTD. 

109 202400540G TORI STORY PTE. LTD. 

110 201612302C TOUGHMEN PTE. LTD. 

111 201918014C TRUEVINE REALTY PTE. LTD. 

112 202229269D UNIGRAB PTE. LTD. 

113 201922575C UOY MEDIA PTE. LTD. 

114 202400344C URBANPERKS CLUB PRIVATE LTD. 

115 202008851K UTC PETROCHEMICAL MACHINE PTE. LTD. 

116 201830195K VALKYRIE RISK MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

117 202532977K VELSHA PTE. LTD. 

118 202113242C VISKERS SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

119 202127355E WAH WAH PETS PTE. LTD. 

120 202408966G WE COLLECT TOYS PTE. LTD. 

121 201530461C WELTANSCHAUUNG (PTE. LTD.) 

122 202539773M WEXLOX PTE. LTD. 

123 202432064K WIDE GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

124 200920455D WILSAN HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

125 202039316M XANTHI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 

126 202113391H XUAN YI ORG PTE. LTD. 

127 202434761M YIYIXIN PTE. LTD. 

128 202432787K ZHUANGKUO CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY PTE. LTD. 

 
 
 
 
 



 
STRIKING OFF UNDER S344A 
 

Publication Date:  7 March 2026 
No. of Companies:  84 

 
 
 

No. UEN Company Name 

1 202232842M ACUCONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

2 202319444W AGUA FOUNDATION LTD. 

3 202432402K ALL THINGS MALA PTE. LTD. 

4 201205526R AMERALD LAND (TKLK) PTE. LTD. 

5 200517364M AREMY PTE. LTD. 

6 201943288R ASEANMAC PTE. LTD. 

7 202225514D ATHALIA GLOBAL INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

8 202412969Z AUTO EXPRESS PTE. LTD. 

9 202403169C BAKA SALES PTE. LTD. 

10 202438414D BESPOKE HABITAT B42AW PTE. LTD. 

11 202519326G BESPOKE HABITAT B43SP PTE. LTD. 

12 202038147R BEWINDOW PTE. LTD. 

13 202320656M BG TALENTS PTE. LTD. 

14 202502945R BRIGHTEARTH INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

15 202133884W CHRISTOPHER CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

16 201719929H CHUAN KEE BUILDERS PTE. LTD. 

17 202214276D CONSULSIS PTE. LTD. 

18 201722257G CSL BAKERY PTE. LTD. 

19 200713822N DNA BEAUTE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

20 202006282Z DRACON HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

21 202417849C EBIO PTE. LTD. 

22 200414238K EJ JOINT VENTURE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 



23 202512770H ELITEBIZ SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 

24 201128374K FAT CAT CYCLES PTE. LTD. 

25 202343848R FENBI VOYAGER PTE. LTD. 

26 202509830H FLOW EQUIPMENT @ YOUR SERVICE PTE. LTD. 

27 201106699E GC GUANGZHOU BB PTE. LTD. 

28 202319461K GOMOVER FOUNDATION LTD. 

29 202319028W GPT DESK PTE. LTD. 

30 202447552H GREEN TERRA PTE. LTD. 

31 201704364W GURUS WHOLESALE PTE. LTD. 

32 202238814N HENG GUAN CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 

33 201939472G HERALD & KHOOS PTE. LTD. 

34 202449918N HMD FREIGHT FORWARDING AND LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

35 202530427C HUAXIN HONGAN SG PTE. LTD. 

36 201312954D I12 GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

37 202206811N IDIGITECH GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

38 199606147E INVENTO DESIGN PTE LTD 

39 202442289W INVICTUS SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

40 202016756R IPFS ECOLOGICAL FOUNDATION LTD. 

41 201735748E JETH CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

42 201625937H KOON DA BUILDERS PTE. LTD. 

43 202226025K LINSENSE PTE. LTD. 

44 202233730Z LUCKY CLOVER PTE. LIMITED 

45 202430720E MAJESTIC NEXUS PTE. LTD. 

46 202337955W MARKET PARTNERS SG PTE. LTD. 

47 202207415R MORAL AND DIGNITY ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 

48 202422385M MR PASAR MART PTE. LTD. 

49 202204985H NEVERBACK PTE. LTD. 



50 202213249C OPENKERTIFY TECH LTD. 

51 201502617K OUDLAND INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

52 202429831M OVM ENTERTAINMENT PTE. LTD. 

53 201406958W PETERSON CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

54 202423079R PING PAA HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

55 202444885N PRIME START PTE. LTD. 

56 202309946N QIANG SHENG FOOD PTE. LTD. 

57 202208167N RAJKOH TECH CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. 

58 202442842W REDD.SG PTE. LTD. 

59 202017856G REMOTEAM PTE. LTD. 

60 202034835W RICE & ROLL PTE. LTD. 

61 202238064C RNYG PTE. LTD. 

62 201134280W SIMPLYVERT PTE. LTD. 

63 202422419C SINGAPORE TRENDWIN INNOVATIONS PTE. LTD. 

64 202339920W SPRINGROLL MARKETPLACE PTE. LTD. 

65 202429726Z STAYONE TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

66 201601460R SUCCESSFUL RESUMES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

67 201704259E SUMMIT COCOA PTE. LTD. 

68 197501255N TAI GIAP PTE LTD 

69 201418684Z THE PALMER GROUP PTE. LTD. 

70 202530735R THE SANCTUARY HAVEN PTE. LTD. 

71 201329356K THE TEA PARTY EXPRESS PTE. LTD. 

72 200404172D THE TEA PARTY PTE. LTD. 

73 201331629R TWL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

74 202139237W TWORLD FOUNDATION LTD. 

75 201418005C TYPE ALGEBRA PTE. LTD. 

76 201934573K UBX REMIT PTE. LTD. 



77 202529660N UMNI MEDIA PTE. LTD. 

78 201135940E UPSIDE MOTION PTE. LTD. 

79 202422384C V ALL MART PTE. LTD. 

80 202422177M VERVE MARKETING SOLUTIONS ASIA PTE. LTD. 

81 202243446M VHC LUCKY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

82 202505492D W&V TEAK TONE VINYL SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

83 202039848E WIPEONARMOR PTE. LTD. 

84 201620376Z X CAPITAL SG MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 
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1 202208828R 0XYTOCIN VENTURES PTE. LTD. 

2 202314814R AERO DILI (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

3 201804882W ALEE HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

4 202021874K ALPHAPPS PTE. LTD. 

5 202534826N ALTI PTE. LTD. 

6 202327541E ALTIERRA SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

7 202123300C AMBIENT LEGACY HOLDINGS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

8 201728143N APL&CO PRIVATE LIMITED 

9 202219245R ASKCHAIN PTE. LTD. 

10 202040209H ASPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

11 202040243N ASPIRE HOSPITALITY PTE. LTD. 

12 202533290N AURIVUE PTE. LTD. 

13 201928085Z AZEEZ ALGORITHM PTE. LTD. 



14 202511938W BE REBORN PTE. LTD. 

15 202204346C BLXCO PTE. LTD. 

16 201921184H CAROTA TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

17 201301916Z CCL CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

18 202400972E CDW HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

19 200903970Z CENTRE FOR UROLOGY PTE. LTD. 

20 200615065K CITYSTAR CAPITAL ASIA PTE. LTD. 

21 201504196C CONALL TECHNO SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

22 200907993D CONSOLIDATED CORPORATES PTE. LTD. 

23 201918462C CSM GOURMET PTE. LTD. 

24 201719589G DAFU PTE. LTD. 

25 202412353N DEMETERTG PTE. LTD. 

26 201926867Z DIAMOND ROCK PTE. LTD. 

27 201801195M EFFECTUAL KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

28 202318366N ELEVATE INSIGHTS PTE. LTD. 

29 202023013Z EXPAT IMMO SG PTE. LTD. 

30 201714744H GOT TALENT PTE. LTD. 

31 202535862W GREENCREST GROWTH ADVISORY (PTE. LTD.) 

32 201707126H HAKIM ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 

33 201933999D HANOI PH INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

34 202128121K HEKALIFE PTE. LTD. 

35 202530778Z HI FLIGHTS SCOOP PTE. LIMITED 

36 195300141H HIAP MOH CORPORATION LTD 

37 201326123C HIWEL ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

38 202537334C HOUSEGOODS PTE. LTD. 

39 202435886D IMPERATIVE ARKADIAH VENTURES PTE. LTD. 

40 202315365N INFINITY ADVISORY 2030 PTE. LTD. 



41 202337644K JIAK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 

42 202441744H JIANJIE EDU PTE. LTD. 

43 202227846Z JL GLOBAL MARKETS PTE. LTD. 

44 202318577G KHAOS PTE. LTD. 

45 202330871K LEDGESURE CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

46 202326900E LIM & LIM FOOD AND BEVERAGE PTE. LTD. 

47 202603661N LUXORIE PTE. LTD. 

48 201934940W MESHA PTE. LTD. 

49 202328294N MET EXEC PTE. LTD. 

50 202040646E MIMOSA SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

51 201813316C MONSTERCUBE GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

52 202443198C MOTTO PROPTECH HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

53 202234902H MSMC EDUCATION PTE. LTD. 

54 201912646K N.CAT CENTRAL PTE. LTD. 

55 202110734N NETLINK ONLINE PTE. LTD. 

56 202137588D OCEAN LEONID INVESTMENTS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

57 201410530G OFFICE LINK SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

58 202532493Z OPPAWOK PTE. LTD. 

59 202428353K ORTUS SUSTAINABLE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 

60 201632094K PARADIGM PE PTE. LTD. 

61 201935813N PHOTOBRICK PTE. LTD. 

62 200718669N PUXUN (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED 

63 202533287W QUANTIVE RESEARCH PTE. LTD. 

64 201727620M QUIKLASER HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

65 201812303Z RAFFLES EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. 

66 202143908M REPLACES PTE. LTD. 

67 202341738R RINGFENCE AI PTE. LTD. 



68 201324445Z RIYAADHUL AKHIRAH INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD. 

69 201201067Z RONXEN CONSTRUCTION (1988) PTE. LTD. 

70 201404337C SADY ENTERPRISES (S) PTE. LTD. 

71 202418016K SALLGUD CONSTRUCTION PTE. LTD. 

72 202603657G SEDIA EXPRESS PTE. LTD. 

73 202347648M SERVICE ACE PTE. LTD. 

74 202226521Z SG GRAND OAKS INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

75 202547272N SHOPWAYS PTE. LTD. 

76 202409802H SINGAPORE BOCHENG GROUP PTE. LTD. 

77 202522607Z SNGAPORE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY PTE. LTD. 

78 202103145C SPOROGENICS PTE. LTD. 

79 201937895K STAR E-COMMERCE PTE. LTD. 

80 201303754M STAR EXPRESS MERCHANDISING PTE. LTD. 

81 202327811K STEELWORKS (SG) PTE. LTD. 

82 202031437M STUDIO E&J PRIVATE LIMITED 

83 201725585R SUNTEC INDUSTRIES PTE. LTD. 

84 202507062Z SYNALLIX PTE. LTD. 

85 202236469C SYNERGY FLOW TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

86 202110775R TAKER FOUNDATION LTD. 

87 202023407H THE ESCENT PTE. LTD. 

88 201924407M THE LIVING CUBE PTE. LTD. 

89 201432862Z THE WORKS PARTNERSHIP CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

90 202400488K TIMOR PACIFIC LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

91 202134950G TMD PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 

92 200602346M TRADEAEON PTE. LTD. 

93 200410129H WEALTH POINT HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

94 202027739W WELL CONTROL MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 



95 202230824R WHIZZDOM PTE. LTD. 

96 202516104C WUNDERLIST PTE. LTD. 

97 202505001Z XBOY AI PTE. LTD. 

98 202337769E YINGHAO TRADING PTE. LTD. 

99 202418237R YYUAN TRADING PTE. LTD. 

100 201927824M ZURU (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 
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1 202503893Z ANJANEYA LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

2 201212444N APPAHOO PTE. LTD. 

3 202037710M BISTRO BY B PTE. LTD. 

4 202401844K BLITZBEAR PTE. LTD. 

5 202141877D CRYSTAL HOLIDAYS GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

6 202205800N FULLGREEN (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

7 200708839G GALAXIE PRINT SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 

8 202505958K GS FOOD PTE. LTD. 

9 202021122D INTEGRATED NOMINEE SERVICES (PTE.) LIMITED 

10 202524668Z INTERNATIONAL FOODS EXPERTISE PTE. LTD. 

11 200809250G KEHONG CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

12 202407945N MOK TEC PTE. LTD. 

13 202537262D PLAYBOOK MARKETPLACE PRIVATE LIMITED 

14 201014222D STAR SUPPLIES PTE. LTD. 

15 201706199N TRUESAFE PTE. LTD. 

16 202403245G WESTERN ORIENTAL FOOD MANUFACTURING PTE. LTD. 
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No. UEN Company Name 

1 202533659Z AINESTECH PTE. LTD. 

2 202500571Z ARDYL TREASURES PTE. LTD. 

3 201841871W ARETESUCCESS PTE. LTD. 

4 202553602R FETA PROJECT PTE. LTD. 

5 202518552N GLORISE PTE. LTD. 

6 202501630H INNOVATIVEDESIGN LAB PRIVATE LIMITED 

7 202501210E JJROSE PTE. LTD. 

8 201540217M LAND ECONOMY PTE. LTD. 

9 202033488Z LIDEER PTE. LTD. 

10 202322056W MIMOSA LIFESTYLE PTE. LTD. 

11 202431823H NVC REALTY HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

12 202440129N PERLEREX ADVISORY INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

13 201822339C RAJA'S FREIGHT SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

14 202029437E SEEKS ALLEY PTE. LTD. 

15 202244361E ST JUDE THADDEUS PTE. LTD. 

16 202312679E SURF LOFTS PTE. LTD. 

17 202018917W THE TATTLETALE PTE. LTD. 

18 202508950M TRIBLON MARKETING PTE. LTD. 

19 202436009N UNEEDFI PRIVATE LIMITED 

20 200719688E UNI-FUND INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

21 202006145G WANG WANG YU TANG BAN MIAN PTE. LTD. 



22 201527962C WATER FRONT SHIPPING PTE. LTD. 

23 202518106R WGS (SINGAPORE) INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

24 202307604E ZFM GROUP PTE. LTD. 
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1 202311133Z 3ST GROUP PTE. LTD. 

2 202408784C 9 TALENTS SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

3 202001119K A COMMON THREAD PTE. LTD. 

4 201624627R ABSOLUTE POLISHING PTE. LTD. 

5 202129230D ACTUATE ASSETS PTE. LTD. 

6 202115821E ALADDIN ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

7 202556621Z APIS GROWTH FUND III (PLUTO) PTE. LTD. 

8 202409658H ASIA K&L PACKAGING PTE. LTD. 

9 202122481M ASSOCIATION OF BOAT CHARTER SINGAPORE LTD. 

10 202215603R ATLAS EDGE CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

11 200902275R AUSMIN RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 

12 202022975M BEAUTY SALON PTE. LTD. 

13 202415343K BIQI DIGITAL INDUSTRY PTE. LTD. 

14 202349771C BXOCEAN CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

15 201119174Z CAMERA RENTAL CENTRE (VIDEO) PTE. LTD. 

16 202034820K CAR TIMES EXOTIC PTE. LTD. 

17 202407797K CHAINUP CRYPTSAFE PTE. LTD. 

18 199802449M CHEMISTRY MEDIA PTE LTD 

19 201807857D CHERITH PTE. LTD. 



20 201936240H CHRONOS AI PTE. LTD. 

21 202430485M CINTAMANI3 PTE. LTD. 

22 200817610Z CIRCLE STAR PTE. LTD. 

23 202536115C CONTENTFLOW PTE. LTD. 

24 202036837M DAN.SC PTE. LTD. 

25 201817280R DNBC FINANCIAL SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

26 201531826Z DOTS N STRIPES CO. PTE. LIMITED 

27 202507400Z ENGAGE LEADERSHIP CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

28 202535190M ENVY STUDIO PTE. LTD. 

29 201228544E ERNST & YOUNG HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

30 202227796H EUREKA ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

31 202516387E EVERFINE SPACES PTE. LTD. 

32 200309813W EXCELLENCE TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

33 202518870C EXPRESS HAUL PTE. LTD. 

34 202446288M FAIRYWAVE PTE. LTD. 

35 202533398R FARMERS PORTER PTE. LTD. 

36 202243245M FROSTONE TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

37 202111104E FURNISHOP PTE. LTD. 

38 202345209C FUTURE DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION LTD. 

39 202343845D FUTURE DEVELOPMENT METAVERSE PTE. LTD. 

40 202313661C G&Q BEAUTY SPA 55 PTE. LTD. 

41 202451673Z GEN3 LABS PTE. LTD. 

42 202505314H GLOBAL EDULINK EXCHANGE PTE. LTD. 

43 202023258N GRACE & FAVOR PTE. LTD. 

44 202341882H GREENFINITY PTE. LTD. 

45 201927361W GTEKGEO INSTRUMENTS PTE. LTD. 

46 201216314G HADROMI PTE. LTD. 



47 202125738W HALL WELL TRADING (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

48 202601989W HIGN YEE INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

49 201720940G INFINITY EVENTS PTE. LTD. 

50 202344654M INFRATIL DX (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

51 202512963W INNOVA PLAY PTE. LTD. 

52 201909789E 
INTEGRATED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PTE. 
LTD. 

53 202439320N KAEBI FOUNDATION LTD. 

54 202557364R KAIRON LEARNING PTE. LTD. 

55 202518410G KASTER FLEIX PTE. LTD. 

56 201714368Z KCR DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD. 

57 201810325N KNIGHTRIC PTE. LTD. 

58 202327582G KUMUYA PTE. LTD. 

59 202209728W LAXBUY INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

60 201412980C LE PRINT PTE. LTD. 

61 202318298Z LIVEBARN PRODUCTION PTE. LTD. 

62 201734344G MASTERS OF FURNITURE PTE. LTD. 

63 201900330W MO BUILDERS AND SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

64 202524823D MUFENG CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

65 202338832C MUSICMIXER.AI PTE. LTD. 

66 202212980Z NETFEECO PTE. LTD. 

67 201323449G NEXTGEN VENTURES PTE. LTD. 

68 201918797W 
NIPPON PAINT CHANGRUNFA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS PTE. 
LTD. 

69 202436321R NUTORCH PTE. LTD. 

70 200414322G OGHMA PTE. LTD. 

71 202531360W OPTALYN PTE. LTD. 

72 202040463H OPTIC WARE PTE. LTD. 

73 202518130H PARTPRO PTE. LTD. 



74 202511026M PERSONALIZER TECH PTE. LTD. 

75 202332018G PLUTOPAY AI PTE. LTD. 

76 202512063G PNG AUTO PTE. LTD. 

77 202131643N POLAR FAMILY OFFICE PTE. LTD. 

78 202131638R POLAR WEALTH PTE. LTD. 

79 202314487Z PRINCE LOGISTICS SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

80 202000464G PRIORITY PACK SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

81 202536178K PROMOCK STUDIO PTE. LTD. 

82 202404446D PURE FACE PTE. LTD. 

83 202507981E RADIANT BLAZE ENTERTAINMENT PTE. LTD. 

84 202432947H REFFER AI PTE. LTD. 

85 202205716W RYVON PTE. LTD. 

86 202606392H SAPIENT AL PTE. LTD. 

87 202409430G SAR24 PTE. LTD. 

88 202300476M SHIFT 2 DRIVE PRIVATE LIMITED 

89 202347193H SINGAPORE HONG TOU CHUAN TEA INDUSTRY PTE. LTD. 

90 202439199M STARPETALS PTE. LTD. 

91 201902809D SUCCESSMORE BEING (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

92 201114481C SUNRISE MS PTE. LTD. 

93 201027120N SUNRISE OVERSEAS (S) PTE. LTD. 

94 201831086K TALLYX PTE. LTD. 

95 202027493E TENGYUE (SINGAPORE) MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

96 201938320K THE PEAK MACAU PTE. LTD. 

97 201832661N THRIVEWAY PTE. LTD. 

98 202511962K TOKEN 4 GOOD PTE. LTD. 

99 201619432H UBI 3 PTE. LTD. 

100 202445334D VIRBA EXPORTS PTE. LTD. 



101 198203574Z VIVA LIFESTYLE PTE LTD 

102 202411660C WOESSY PTE. LTD. 

103 201932596R XIANG CH24 SG INTERNATIONAL SHIP LEASE PTE. LIMITED 

104 201714265M XIANG T31 SG INTERNATIONAL SHIP LEASE PTE. LIMITED 

105 201714289C XIANG T34 SG INTERNATIONAL SHIP LEASE PTE. LIMITED 

106 201808952Z XIANG T52 SG INTERNATIONAL SHIP LEASE PTE. LIMITED 

107 201713401E XIANG T8 SG INTERNATIONAL SHIP LEASE PTE. LIMITED 

108 202120562Z YFC TRADING PTE. LTD. 
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1 201910090H 1DERLIFE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

2 202530859Z 333 GREEN LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

3 202233155M ABC FROZEN FOOD PTE. LTD. 

4 202343452E AGENTIK SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

5 202444327G AL DELIGHTS PTE. LTD. 

6 202442066K ALFERA PEOPLE STRATEGIES PTE. LTD. 

7 201922281G AMAZINGBIRD IN TOKYO (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

8 201823521G ANGU.L PTE. LTD. 

9 202500873E ARCANEAUTOS PTE. LTD. 

10 201800179N ATUM PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 

11 202512840E AURELIO METALS PTE. LTD. 

12 201024898D BACE T.T. PTE. LTD. 

13 202330993M BEDROQ PROPERTIES PTE. LTD. 



14 201211327K BROUN CAFE PTE. LTD. 

15 201133464H CARLSON WHITE ENTERTAINMENT TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

16 202424745M CC HOME PTE. LTD. 

17 202005187D CHOOSE TS PTE. LTD. 

18 202516759G CLEMENTINE VENTURES PTE. LTD. 

19 201913420G CREATIVITY STYLE MARKETING PTE. LTD. 

20 201937544M CRYSTAL INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

21 202449947C CYPRESS SPRING PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 

22 202215892H DONGYAO PTE. LTD. 

23 202218045K DSVEN PTE. LTD. 

24 202422934E EDUVENTS PTE. LTD. 

25 202108864Z FEEDELON PTE. LTD. 

26 201832686N FUBANG GOLDEN HILL RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 

27 202350506H GLOBAL INDIAN ENTERTAINMENT PTE. LTD. 

28 202524713R HAO HA LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

29 202513885G HAPPY LIFE TEA PTE. LTD. 

30 200616967Z HH PRECIOUS METALS PTE. LTD. 

31 201834696Z HIGH SOCIETY SPIRITS PTE. LTD. 

32 202235385M HOP AROUND LIVE @ MIDTOWN PTE. LTD. 

33 202234482W HUA XING SEN MAO PTE. LTD. 

34 202517311G HUAJIA TEX PTE. LTD. 

35 201524239H HUASING EMPLOYMENT PTE. LTD. 

36 199801429K HUBTRA INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD 

37 202016136D HYDEGOLD PTE. LTD. 

38 202102293C HYRAX GREEN SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

39 200500029Z IM3 ASIA PTE. LTD. 

40 201700042C INGLISH PTE. LTD. 



41 202108269G INNOCULTURE PTE. LTD. 

42 202040825W JE3STORY PTE. LTD. 

43 201009209W JG JEWELLERY TRADING PTE. LTD. 

44 202524340D K CUE ARENAA PTE. LTD. 

45 202216256K KAIXIN MOUTAIN FIELD PTE. LTD. 

46 202515658E KGH GLOBAL HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

47 201228336E KING & QUEEN VENTURES PTE. LTD. 

48 201436430G KOH RUSSEY WEST RESORT BRANDS PTE. LTD. 

49 202331409G LC MCN PTE. LTD. 

50 200205809C LEATHER & GIFTS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 

51 202533187D M78 PTE. LTD. 

52 202218026R MARINA HOME PROPERTY PTE. LTD. 

53 202126674G MM WW PTE. LTD. 

54 202446925E MUFAZU PTE. LTD. 

55 202444312Z NETCINCH SYSTEMS PTE. LTD. 

56 202430223E OJOS VERDES PTE. LTD. 

57 202401160K OLD FRIEND BUSINESS CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

58 200901702K OLIVE ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

59 202519620E OM TRADERS PTE. LTD. 

60 202520355E OMG GREEN SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 

61 202240115K OUT AND ABOUT PTE. LTD. 

62 201537170N PANAKIEA HEALTHCARE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

63 201818983G PASSPORT PTE. LTD. 

64 201525256W PESONA NATASHA ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 

65 202420611K PETER YIP CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

66 201815382Z PHARMA INTRACO PTE. LTD. 

67 201102913R PJC CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL (S) PTE. LTD. 



68 202343843C POWER3 LABS LTD. 

69 202104542D PRECIOUS FORTUNE PTE. LTD. 

70 201025479G PROFESSIONAL HAIR STUDIO PTE. LTD. 

71 202424760D Q EATING HOUSE PTE. LTD. 

72 201315057N QF 4 PTE. LTD. 

73 202310851H REC TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

74 201541157E ROCKET RECRUIT PTE. LTD. 

75 202234985D ROYAL GOLDEN BROTHERS INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

76 202312013R S CUBES FP GROUP PTE. LTD. 

77 201508654G S3 INNOVATE PTE. LTD. 

78 202324814N SD EXIM PTE. LTD. 

79 201922174M SEMUT TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

80 202236914R SG PLUMBING & BLDG SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

81 201724155D SHA MEI PTE. LTD. 

82 201330765C SHERTERON GROUP PTE. LTD. 

83 202140619D SINGAPORE SEEHI MICROELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 

84 202100002N SJ ECO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

85 202340653R SKUDAI GROVE HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

86 198804075R STANDARD HEAT TREATMENT PTE LTD 

87 201734184H STVE CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 

88 202340652E SULTANS PRODUCTS PTE. LTD. 

89 201816463R SUMYO PTE. LTD. 

90 202018389C SUNBEAM CAFE PTE. LTD. 

91 202506121R TASTY TUMBLERS PTE. LTD. 

92 201701643R TEAM SALON (SIGLAP) PTE. LTD. 

93 199806155D TENCATE GEOSYNTHETICS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

94 202127937H THE GOOD POUR PTE. LTD. 



95 200601738D THE OLIVE 3 (S) PTE. LTD. 

96 201400328N THERMAL TECH ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

97 201534687G THERMAL TECH PTE. LTD. 

98 202318559D THESOURCEGROUP PTE. LTD. 

99 200516520K TOHENKEIKI PTE. LTD. 

100 202431924N TWOYETIS PTE. LTD. 

101 200515137E VICTORIA IMPEX PTE. LTD. 

102 202346912R VIRGO XING BAOKU PTE. LTD. 

103 202428054W VOLTX (PTE. LTD.) 

104 202203106E V-TECH PRECISION PTE. LTD. 

105 202342622Z WAN MIN PTE. LTD. 

106 202338575C WANYI PTE. LTD. 

107 202338194W WILLIS CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING PTE. LTD. 

108 201703758K WM METALS & ALLOYS PTE. LTD. 

109 201732615K WU WEI PTE. LTD. 

110 202142876H WU YE SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

111 202401703N XIN DONG YANG CATERING & SUPPLY PTE. LTD. 

112 202522225E YEZE LUXE PTE. LTD. 
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1 202444802Z AH KENG ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

2 202428244N ALEMJAS PTE. LTD. 

3 202450660W ALORA FLORALS PTE. LTD. 



4 201705912R AMANAQ PTE. LTD. 

5 197401737Z AMOY INVESTMENTS PTE LTD 

6 201926069E AMOY MARKETING PTE. LTD. 

7 202519992Z AMPBUILD CREATIONS PTE. LTD. 

8 202523252G APT SATCOM PTE. LTD. 

9 202020156H AQUILA 2020 GLOBAL LTD. 

10 201936291D ARDVARK PTE. LTD. 

11 200712053K 
ASCENDAS SINGAPORE-HANGZHOU SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
PARK I PTE. LTD. 

12 200710424H 
ASCENDAS SINGAPORE-HANGZHOU SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
PARK IV PTE. LTD. 

13 201426966E ASCENDAS ZHANGJIANG C62 PTE. LTD. 

14 202429303D ASIA WINWIN PTE. LTD. 

15 202216491R BINARII LABS, (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

16 202505166E BINGWU FILM AND TELEVISION MEDLA PTE. LTD. 

17 202131569K BLOCK MEISTER PTE. LTD. 

18 202525882E BLUEFIN SEISMIC PTE. LTD. 

19 201905985E BRAY CONTROLS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

20 201631315G BRIGHT DAWN MEDIA PTE. LTD. 

21 201211377N BROADFIELD-SAND PTE. LTD. 

22 202401165E BULLSEYE ANALYTICS PTE. LTD. 

23 200416701C CAPITALAND RETAIL RECM PTE. LTD. 

24 201830740Z CHI HUO PTE. LTD. 

25 202039217H CHOP SHOP PTE. LTD. 

26 200700302H CML MANAGEMENT SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

27 202511638N CMT LINK PTE. LTD. 

28 202447361C CRESTION CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

29 201207773H CRYSTAL I PTE. LTD. 

30 201822396E DEENA BULLIONS PTE. LTD. 



31 201715891K DIGIPEN GAME STUDIOS PTE. LTD. 

32 202433965H DIGITZY SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

33 202349834W EDGEALPHA TRADING PTE. LTD. 

34 201728674R ENT & ALLERGY ASSOCIATES PTE. LTD. 

35 201006305Z ESMAP SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

36 202347382N EVENTS FLO PTE. LTD. 

37 202522904K FAST AF DELIVERY PTE. LTD. 

38 201304348C FLAGS ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 

39 202507699C FU CHA PTE. LTD. 

40 202507945W GEYANDE TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

41 202524994W GGZ PTE. LTD. 

42 202321450N GLOBAL AEROBLEU AIR PTE. LTD. 

43 201801382R GLOBAL COMPASS PTE. LTD. 

44 202440864M GLOBAL METAL SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

45 201801196D GLOCAL SOURCING PTE. LTD. 

46 202202318M GRANDEUR CHINA PTE. LTD. 

47 199603329C GRETECH PTE. LTD. 

48 202245675C GULI GULI PTE. LTD. 

49 201500834Z H KLASSIC DESIGN PTE. LTD. 

50 201917958K HANGGY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

51 202129868R HANSEE GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

52 201942625H HEBO MARINE SERVICE CO PTE. LTD. 

53 202226693E HONG GUANG MERIDIAN HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

54 202433225R HSIN RUEI PTE. LTD. 

55 202514587C HTL FOOD PTE. LTD. 

56 201502457M IN GOOD SPIRITS PTE. LTD. 

57 201811909R INFINITY CAPITAL EXCHANGE PTE. LTD. 



58 202503285C INNO LINK INFOTECH PTE. LTD. 

59 202517101E INSIGHTFUL PTE. LTD. 

60 201727158E INVENTTA PTE. LTD. 

61 202556079D IRWIN BELFER STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

62 202219227M JOYFULTIME HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

63 201704447Z KAIJU DEN PRIVATE LIMITED 

64 202207918C KINSLUX PTE. LTD. 

65 201927790D KRAKAKOA PTE. LTD. 

66 201218477D LW ( TCS ) PTE. LTD. 

67 202330484W MAI CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

68 201806021G MANDARIN PETROCHEMICAL PTE. LTD. 

69 202204372R META ART DIGITAL ORGANIZATION PTE. LTD. 

70 202202326D METAVERSE PHANTOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 

71 201413665D MIRACLE MOVEMENT PTE. LTD. 

72 201933397N MIRAE DISTRIBUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

73 202411139H MJ DYNAMIC PTE. LTD. 

74 202322903M MO FANG XUAN BUSINESS CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

75 202207644M MORE & BEST INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

76 202522324H MR.AIRCOOL PTE. LTD. 

77 201931371K NANO ULTRASONIC TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 

78 202203608Z NARIKA KEI PTE. LTD. 

79 202602717N NEW LAUNCH HUB ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 

80 202500082K NOVALIN PTE. LTD. 

81 202325440G OCEAN GREEN TRADERS PTE. LTD. 

82 202603338H PANG PANG JIA PTE. LTD. 

83 202439001R PHOTONPULSE FINANCIAL PTE. LTD. 

84 202143852R QWRTY PTE. LTD. 



85 201111025C R+D DESIGN PTE. LTD. 

86 201926841H REAYOU MINING PTE. LTD. 

87 202515262N ROSE PINK GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

88 202103377K ROYLAB CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

89 202103373G ROYLAB GLOBAL INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

90 201200506H RUSSIAN STANDARD ASIA PTE. LTD. 

91 200407704M SAFER ELECTRIC CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 

92 202313599M SAM SHAM TRADERS PTE. LTD. 

93 202522905C SCAFLY LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

94 201631738D SCIGLO PTE. LTD. 

95 201812807R SHAHE IMPEX PTE. LTD. 

96 202239984N SINGAPORE DAS-SECURITY HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

97 202233405M SMART DEAL TRADING PTE. LTD. 

98 202400780G SPARKSURE CLEANING PTE. LTD. 

99 201301609R STARCOM SPORTS MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

100 198502228K SUNSHADE TRELLIS SYSTEM PTE. LTD. 

101 202206236G SV DESIGNS PTE. LTD. 

102 201321378G SYNERGISE HR GROUP PTE. LTD. 

103 202107137R TEAM BOX SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

104 202340868M TECHUP SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

105 202338532W THE DELISH PTE. LTD. 

106 202417116H TIANYU CENTURY PTE. LTD. 

107 201838041Z TOBIKO PTE. LTD. 

108 202227414C TOKN NETWORKS PTE. LTD. 

109 202322016G TORNADO PTE. LTD. 

110 202225533W TOSTART CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

111 202207584H TRINFINI PTE. LTD. 



112 202409264Z TW AUTOMATION SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

113 202032636G UJ TECH PTE. LTD. 

114 202504854R VELAVAN TRADERS PTE. LTD. 

115 199306136K VICTORIA FOOD COURT PTE LTD 

116 202451098M VORLD INTERACTIVE PTE. LTD. 

117 202222226E WAG AND WOOF PTE. LTD. 

118 202504855G WANG TECH PTE. LTD. 

119 201719898M WORKDONE PRIVATE LIMITED 

120 202331494G YC CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

121 202331410C YC FUND PTE. LTD. 

122 200600407N ZOTECH (S) PTE. LTD. 

123 202201997N ZWW EXCHANGE FOUNDATION LTD. 
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1 201542341M 50 STARS PTE. LTD. 

2 202554494Z AAMIGESH ASSOCIAATES PTE. LTD. 

3 202315061G AE TRADE PTE. LTD. 

4 202210427N AFFLUENT STYLE PTE. LTD. 

5 202336235N AI NUGGETS FOREX TEAM FOUNDATION LTD. 

6 201731731K ALEXIR ASIA PTE. LTD. 

7 201717595D AMBER COVE TRADING PTE. LTD. 

8 202349201Z AMIKA PARTNERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

9 200708758G ANDON CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 



10 201911767E APPAREL ASIA SOURCING PTE. LTD. 

11 202114184R AQUARIAN RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 

12 202032708E ARR SQUARED PTE. LTD. 

13 199408050M ASIA GEORESEARCH AGENCY CORPORATION PTE LTD 

14 202334795K AVIOR HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

15 201711022K AXENT GRUPPE PTE. LTD. 

16 202401473Z BIOPOLYMER SOLUTIONS CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 

17 201531417Z BOND MARINE CONSULTANCY PTE. LTD. 

18 202443297E BRONZE FOX PTE. LTD. 

19 202432799E BUTTONWOOD IPO CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

20 202419444C CP PACKAGING PTE. LTD. 

21 202305995C CREDIKA PTE. LIMITED 

22 201809077E CY ASIA INSTITUTE PTE. LTD. 

23 202503859N CYTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 

24 202440064R DISCOVERY MEDICAL SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

25 202228303Z DOEX GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

26 201502531R D'OPTRON PTE. LTD. 

27 202313477K EDGECLOUD PTE. LTD. 

28 202346414E EN AVIATION PTE. LTD. 

29 202013643G FIFTEEN GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LTD. 

30 202550000W GE PLUS PTE. LTD. 

31 201934470D GMT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

32 202442770Z GODSPEED AI PTE. LTD. 

33 202500246M GRAND BROCADE PTE. LTD. 

34 201810532D HACK 40 SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

35 202300026K ICS DIGITAL GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

36 201715432G IDEACONSULTANTS SOFTWARE PTE. LTD. 



37 201201489E I-HUAT PTE. LTD. 

38 202511081N INFINI GLOBE HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

39 202319958G INSIGHTS CLUB PTE. LTD. 

40 202221072Z INTOU INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

41 202221092E INTOU MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

42 202347887C ITERRA PTE. LTD. 

43 198003467W JEHAN INVESTMENTS (S) PTE LTD 

44 202419742D JL DIRECT CONTRACTORS PTE. LTD. 

45 202435679N JOSS SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

46 201911755K JURONG EXCHANGE GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 

47 201911754Z JURONG INVESTMENTS GROUP PTE. LTD. 

48 202432701D KHANNA PTE. LTD. 

49 201013368W KRONOS CAPITAL GROUP PTE. LTD. 

50 202405472N LE MOBILE PTE. LTD. 

51 201535450Z LEE ACCOUNTING AND TAX SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

52 202346911E LEO XINGBAO KU PTE. LTD. 

53 201119509D LIANG JUN INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

54 202419045N LONG LIVE PTE. LTD. 

55 202300201Z LULU GEM PTE. LTD. 

56 202430160H M FAM AQUACULTURE PTE. LTD. 

57 202245404M MADISON STEEL PTE. LTD. 

58 202034003C MARK CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 

59 201730035R MG CONSULTING HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

60 202444176K MUSE FOUNDATION LTD. 

61 201715050M NAVA INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

62 200719737E NETWORTH HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

63 202519432K NOVAROMA PTE. LTD. 



64 202331923Z NUDE SEAFOOD (WATER) PTE. LTD. 

65 202243496R ONCOMIX PTE. LTD. 

66 202224639C ONEPERFECTPEBBLE MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 

67 202030856H PANACEA TECH PTE. LTD. 

68 202215472E PANAVINO PTE. LTD. 

69 202406538Z PANWELL MEDICAL SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

70 200723244M PARKWAY HEALTHCARE INDO-CHINA PTE. LTD. 

71 201021476H PLATTS.COM PTE. LTD. 

72 202444950R PLUGPLAY.TV PTE. LTD. 

73 202304655K PRIMAS ASSET MANAGEMENT FOUNDATION LTD. 

74 202310921E PTWL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 

75 200608332N PUTRA POOL PTE. LTD. 

76 202128247R PYRAMID FOUNDATION LTD. 

77 202440744M QUBITSCUBE PTE. LTD. 

78 201411542W R3 INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

79 202500707E REIMER INVEST CAPITAL HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

80 201112684K RFC ASIA INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

81 202332931G S & L FINCAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

82 202223428M SIMPUR CAPITAL PTE. LTD. 

83 201938948K SINGAPORE KEYPEO TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

84 202023623Z SINGAPORE PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT PTE. LTD. 

85 202546010K SMEVENTURES HOLDINGS I PTE. LTD. 

86 202437283R SOL INVICTUS INTERIOR PTE. LTD. 

87 201309123N SYD CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

88 202234083K TBOT PTE. LTD. 

89 202326201N TERRA FUSION BISTRO PTE. LTD. 

90 202015989Z THE NEXT BESTSELLER PTE. LTD. 



91 202103838D THORCO PROJECTS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 

92 202035636R TRUEACTIVE ASIA PTE. LTD. 

93 202505442Z VYOM S PTE. LTD. 

94 196900582R WAH HUAT (PRIVATE) LIMITED. 

95 202333664K WEIDE PTE. LTD. 

96 202433212K WEIHAO FOREIGN TRADE PTE. LTD. 

97 201713074H YE STAR TRADING PTE. LTD. 

98 202333699D YINGJIA PTE. LTD. 

99 201433554C ZIPMATCH CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 
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1 202234349H 2GREEN PTE. LTD. 

2 201818192M AC SPV 1 PTE. LTD. 

3 202408423K AFOJOY PTE. LTD. 

4 201723174C ANG MOH BEER COMPANY PTE. LTD. 

5 201329711D ARC IMPEX PTE. LTD. 

6 202218590M ARSQ CARPENTRY PTE. LTD. 

7 202522348W ASETRA INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

8 202214090N AVRIO CAPITAL ADVISORS PTE. LTD. 

9 202501898C BANH VANG HOLDING PTE. LTD. 

10 201917646M BANU COMPUTING PRIVATE LIMITED 

11 202310421M BON RICHE AGENCY PTE. LTD. 

12 201933869K BORTNIKOFF PTE. LTD. 



13 201507474G CARRACK PTE. LTD. 

14 202448448D CCV CAPITAL GROUP PTE. LTD. 

15 202344309Z CHO AGROLOGIC PTE. LTD. 

16 202325485M CROWN STERLING PRIVATE LIMITED 

17 202509939C DANIELS TECHOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

18 202219215W DEERPARK PTE. LTD. 

19 200802867H DONA NINA PTE. LTD. 

20 202012990E DP AEROGELS INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 

21 202142312R EATON ALLOYS PTE. LTD. 

22 202513443R ECHOX SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 

23 201927228H EDGE CAPITAL FUND SP1 PTE. LTD. 

24 202006115H EDGE CAPITAL FUND SP2 PTE. LTD. 

25 202229457W ELTELIERWORKS (PTE. LTD.) 

26 201820977E EMPOWER SUPPLY CHAIN PTE. LTD. 

27 201119112C FORCE ONE SHIPPING PTE. LTD. 

28 202523672K GET DIGITAL PTE. LTD. 

29 202331058C GLOBAL SOLUTION TRADING PTE. LTD. 

30 202408918E GO LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

31 202551426D GOHDFREY HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

32 202339007W HOME IDENTITY STUDIO PTE. LTD. 

33 202032239C IHG SURE PTE. LTD. 

34 201316213E JAJONE PRIVATE LIMITED 

35 202333986C JRV MEDIA PTE. LTD. 

36 202408913K KGF LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 

37 200502701C LE NOIR PTE. LTD. 

38 202022930G LEEGIONNAIRE PTE. LTD. 

39 202232889Z MARLIN INVESTMENT HOLDING PTE. LTD. 



40 202225426D MINTAL NEW ENERGY (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 

41 201816811H MUREX ASIA TRADING PTE. LTD. 

42 202343907H NFTAG PTE. LTD. 

43 202236199R OTRWHR PTE. LTD. 

44 201805128C PAN ISLAND INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

45 201942891D PANAMAX SHIPPING PTE. LTD. 

46 200402078C PERFECT RESOURCES (S) PTE. LTD. 

47 201133405D PERMON PTE. LTD. 

48 202525498E PETITFOURSSG PTE. LTD. 

49 201409930N PINEGLORY PTE. LTD. 

50 201813387C RED BERYL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

51 202330822W REGULAR SUPPLY PTE. LTD. 

52 202034272H RMDV INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 

53 201428025E ROGIT PTE. LTD. 

54 201534843C SG BUDGET CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. 

55 201508207W SI CHEN TRADING PTE. LTD. 

56 202404485D STARSHINE FOOD PTE. LTD. 

57 202329515D SUSTINITY PTE. LTD. 

58 202451444D TEKNOIR PTE. LTD. 

59 201510922W THE PALMS CONDO (310) PTE. LTD. 

60 202309307G THREEBEANS PTE. LTD. 

61 202507996M UPSIDE DESIGN PTE. LTD. 

62 201733004R USP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

63 202101013N VERSO DIGITAL CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

64 202442634W VGREENS AI LABS PTE. LTD. 

65 200723630N WAVE HOUSE SENTOSA PTE. LTD. 

66 202436482W WAWA KITCHEN AI PTE. LTD. 



67 202028646Z WEZERV TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 

68 202227519K WHIZ-SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

69 201106528K WHYE WAH REALTY PTE. LTD. 

70 202421182N XING YE DESSERT PTE. LTD. 
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1 202405790C 3S TERATECH SINGAPORE PRIVATE LIMITED 

2 200106196N CAPITAL INTELLIGENCE PTE LTD 

3 201925858C FLUX MOTOR RENTAL PTE. LTD. 

4 202228286Z GOLD TREE LOGISTICS INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

5 202545171R LEE CHIN BOON PTE. LTD. 

6 202519893R NAM HUAT DISTRIBUTION PTE. LTD. 

7 202402458E ROPE FOR ACCESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 

8 202438550E SHUTTLE21 PTE. LTD. 

9 202344747G SMILE INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 

10 202341723H YY E-MOTOR PTE. LTD. 

11 202510757G ZHEHONG CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 

 
 
 


